
Factory directly supply 12,24,48,96,144 core ADSS/GYXTW/GYTC8S fiber optic
outdoor cable

Basic Information

Guangdong, China

DYS/OEM

RoHS

GYTC8S/ADSS/GYXTW,
GYTC8S/ADSS/GYXTW cable

100 meters

$0.30 - $1.00/meters

2KM/Wood Spool

100000 Kilometer/Kilometers per Quarter

Product Specification

Fiber Optic Cable

≥ 10

PE, TPU, LSZH

2 To 144 Fiber

Corning, OFS, YOFC

G652D, G657A1, G657A2

2KM/Drum

8mm~16mm

Telecommunication

Aerial, Duct

-40~+70

Shenzhen

More Images

Product Description

Products Description
2 / 4 / 6 / 8 / 12 / 16 / 24 Core Single Mode Outdoor Armoured G657A GYXTW Fiber Optical 

Cable

The structure of GYXTW cable is 250µm optical fiber ribbon is inserted into a loose tube of high modulus material. The loose tube is filled with 
gel filling compound. The loose tube is covered by a PSP longitudinal. Water-blocking material is added between the metallic strength member 
and loose tube to ensure the compactness of optical cable and longitudinal water seepage of optical cable.Two parallel steel wires are placed 
on both sides,and then the cable is completed with PE outer sheath.
Product Characteristics
 *  Material of loose tube has good mechanical properties and temperature characteristics
 *  Material of loose tube has good hydrolysis resistance and high strength
 *  The tube is filled with special filler to provide critical protection for the fiber
 *  Good lateral pressure resistance and softness
 *  Double chrome plating plastic-coated steel tape (PSP) improves the moisture resistance of optical cables
 *  The two parallel steel wires provides enough tensile strength
 *  Small diameter, light weight, easy for laying

for m
ore products please visit us on polyknitfabric.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Supply Ability:

Type:

Number Of Conductors:

Jacket Material:

Fiber Count:

Fiber Brand:

Fiber Type:

Packing:

Cable Size:

Application:

Using Environment:

Storage Temperature(�):

Port:

Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services Co.,LTD
polyknitfabric.com
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Cable
type

OD(mm)
Nominal
Weight(
kg/km)

tensile strength(N) Crush Resistance(N/100MM) Bending
Radius(mm)

Short-
term

Long-
term

Short-term Long-
term

Dynami
c

Static

ADSS-
2~48Xn

12.0±0.5 140.0 3600 1200 1000 500 20D 15D

ADSS-
96Xn

14.0±0.5 165.0 3600 1200 1000 500 20D 15D

ADSS-
144Xn

16.0±0.5 205.0 3600 1200 1000 500 20D 15D

Storage/Working temperature(�) -40~+70



GYXTW Outdoor Cable GYDXTW Outdoor Cable

GYTC8S Outdoor Cable GYXTC8S Outdoor Cable

GYFTY Outdoor Cable GYFTY53 Outdoor Cable

GYTS Outdoor Cable GYTA53 Outdoor Cable



Company Profile

Shenzhen DYS Fiber Optic Technology is a leading company in developing and manufacturing advanced fiber optic products�mainly make 
fiber optic indoor and outdoor cable, CPRI waterproof jumper, MPO/MTP jumper , standard fiber optic jumper and PLC Splitter. DYS win the 
honorary title of National High-tech enterprise by Shenzhen government in 2014.    With years of experiences in the fiber optic industry, our 
factory is fully equipped over 5000 square meters and more than 30 non dust production lines .About 250 well-trained staff and engineers are 
contributing to our proud products. We have 5 production lines for fiber optic cable, 2 high standard MPO/MTP jumper assembly lines, 15 
production lines for standard jumper and 8 PLC Splitter production lines.     The most advanced imported polishing equipment and testing 
instruments enable our products have super quality, such as Senko polishing machine, interferometer, automatic cleaning machine and OTDR 
,JGR and so on.    All of our optical products are RoHS compliant and DYS also obtained ISO9001, ISO14001 certification. Our high quality 
products and outstanding service win the customer from all the world, DYS fiber optic is looking forward to cooperate with you.



End User

FAQ
Q1. Do you provide OEM ODM service ?  Yes, we can print your logo or label on the products or on the box.    Q2. How can you guarentee the 
quality ?  Build on our perfect quality management system, all of our products were 100% tested before the shipment.    Q3. What is your 
delivery time ?  Generally, sample: 3~5 working days. formal order: 7-10 working days.    Q4. What's the method of shipment?  We accept all 
shipment , such as Delievery,ocean transport, land transport , airport transport.    Q5. What's the Payment?  We accept all payments , such as 
LC,TT,DP,DA,Paypal,Western Union,Money Gram.    Q6. Do you provide sample service?  A: Yes, we provide free or low price samples for you 
to test and check quality. Mixed samples are acceptable.
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19 Xinjian Gongmen Road, Haidian District, Beijing, China
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